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Institution Name State Contact Person Phone Number Email Website Freshmen Transfer Institutional ControlEnrollment Financial AidHousing
Baylor University TX 254-710-3435 Yes Yes Private 10,000-14,999Yes Yes
Dallas Baptist University TX Bobby Soto 214-333-6894 Yes Yes Private 5,000-9,999 Yes Yes
East Texas Baptist University TX Jason Soles 903-923-2011 Yes Yes Private 1,000-4,999 Yes Yes
Howard Payne University TX 325-649-8020 Yes Yes Private 1,000-4,999 Yes Yes
North American University TX 832 230 5555 Yes Yes Private 1-1,000 Yes Yes

TX 281-998-6150 Yes Yes Public 20,000+ Yes No
Southwestern University TX Christine Diane Bowman 5128631200 Yes Yes Private 1,000-4,999 Yes Yes
St. Edward's University TX 18005550164 No Yes Private 1,000-4,999 Yes Yes
St. Mary's University TX Nelson Delgado 800-367-7868 Yes Yes Private 1,000-4,999 Yes Yes

TX 361-593-4423 Yes Yes Public 5,000-9,999 Yes Yes
University of North Texas at Dallas TX 9727803642 Yes Yes Public 1,000-4,999 Yes No

Jennifer Carron admissions@baylor.edu www.baylor.edu/admissions
admiss@dbu.edu www.dbu.edu
jsoles@etbu.edu www.etbu.edu
enroll@hputx.edu www.hputx.edu

Sean Namli info@na.edu www.na.edu
San Jacinto College Gylles Landry Student.Recruitment@sjcd.edu www.sanjac.edu

bowmanc@southwestern.edu southwestern.edu
Tracy Manier tracym@stedwards.edu www.stedwards.edu

uadm@stmarytx.edu www.stmarytx.edu
Texas A&M University-Kingveille Laura Knippers Laura.Knippers@tamuk.edu www.tamuk.edu

Jason Faulk jason@untdallas.edu www.untdallas.edu
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